4/21/2007

20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

MEANGREN

Regular

RIGHT S

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

umOfNums

20

40

oo~ WN

12

oD WN B

Spot Action Report

Sales Winners
$15.00 $9.00
$15.00 $9.00

$160.00 $180.00
$160.00 $180.00
$5.00 $10.00
$5.00 $10.00
$19.00 $13.00
$23.50 $14.25
$9.50 $0.00
$3.50 $0.25
$3.25 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$60.75 $27.50
$22.00 $0.00
$19.00 $0.00
$23.00 $50.75
$31.00 $2.00
$6.50 $3.00
$101.50 $55.75
$25.00 $0.00
$25.00 $0.00
$14.00 $8.00
$14.00 $8.00
$381.25 $290.25

Hold
$6.00

$6.00
($20.00)

($20.00)
($5.00)

($5.00)
$6.00
$9.25
$9.50
$3.25
$3.25
$2.00

$33.25
$22.00
$19.00
($27.75)
$29.00
$3.50

$45.75
$25.00

$25.00
$6.00

$6.00

$91.00

Per centOfSales

3.93

3.93
41.97

41.97
131

131
4.98
6.16
249
0.92
0.85
0.52

15.93
577
4.98
6.03
8.13
1.70

26.62
6.56

6.56
3.67

3.67

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.80

0.80

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.73

0.80

0.80

WeightedAve
-0.10

0.33

0.01

0.05
0.06
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.04
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.01

0.05

0.03

0.68



